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1532334 02/01/1999

BF 5'04''130

01/31/2025

4:16 PM

Yes

COLEMAN, DENEKIA L

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

1377086 04/03/1995

BM 5'08''200

01/31/2025

8:13 PM

Yes

DIAS, DARRIUNTE

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set214337/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set214337/Criminal

1545397 12/28/1984

BF 5'02''150

01/31/2025

2:39 AM

Yes

GARRETT, BRITTANY FAYE

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

01733928 06/06/1971

BF 5'03''200

01/31/2025

9:42 PM

Yes

HENERSON, SHARON

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not SetNA/NA

01733924 10/24/1988

WF 5'07''185

01/31/2025

4:00 AM

Yes

HOUSTON, RACHEL F

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

01733926 03/28/2006

BM 5'10''130

01/31/2025

2:57 PM

Yes

JEFFERSON, JAYDEN L

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

01733925 05/29/1960

WM 5'07''190

01/31/2025

6:46 AM

Yes

LEE, RICHARD M

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

01733393 09/02/2004

BF 5'03''135

01/31/2025

6:55 PM

Yes

MOORE, JAKAYLA MICHELLE

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733438 10/02/1985

BM 6'00''240

01/31/2025

6:32 PM

Yes

MOSLEY, DWAYNE

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

858496 11/21/1991

BM 5'07''200

01/31/2025

4:04 PM

Yes

PAGE, JACOBY M

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

578617 04/29/1986

BM 6'06''190

01/31/2025

6:30 PM

Yes

PARISH, PATRICK

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

441586 09/16/1986

WM 6'00''180

01/31/2025

2:48 PM

Yes

RICHTER, CHARLES T

SPD THEFT Not Set2021KS15417 - 1/Criminal

CRIM/TRESPASS Not Set2021KS15417 - 1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not Set2022001758/NA
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